MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 91 -- -- 80 189 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 280 300 120 280 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 141 SGPA:9.40 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/500 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 84.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 141 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 41 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 50 20 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 89 -- -- 80 185 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 274 300 120 274 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 144 SGPA:9.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/500 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 83.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 93 -- -- 80 187 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 280 300 120 280 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 144 SGPA:9.60 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 427/500 (Four hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 85.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:9.60 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 92 -- -- 80 186 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 278 300 120 278 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 141 SGPA:9.40 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/500 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 84.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 141 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE302 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 20 45 O 10 20 P E,C

MTDE303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 92 -- -- 80 185 -- -- -- -- 300 -- 277 300 120 277 O 10 80 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 138 SGPA:9.20 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 417/500 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 83.40% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:9.20 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025